
Inverawe Smokehouses - Price List 2018

Code PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE

SMOKED SCOTTISH SALMON 

C5 Smoked Salmon Trimmed Side -750g 21 Days £19.00 £28.50
C7 Smoked Salmon Pre-Sliced Side -750g 21 Days £19.20 £28.80
RF2 Royal Fillet -300g 21 Days £15.95 £23.93
C10 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -1kg 21 Days £36.00 £54.00
C3 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -400g 21 Days £15.55 £23.33
C1 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -200g 21 Days £7.95 £11.93
C0 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -100g 21 Days £4.25 £6.38
C2 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 75g 21 Days £3.30 £4.95
ORGANIC SCOTTISH SALMON 

ORC5 Organic Salmon Trimmed Side - 680g 21 Days £29.00 £43.50
ORCC6 Organic Salmon Pre-Sliced Side - 680g 21 Days £29.50 £44.25
OR1K Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 1kg 21 Days £45.00 £67.50
0RF1 Organic Royal Fillet - 350g 21 Days £16.95 £25.43
ORC3 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 400g 21 Days £18.95 £28.43
ORC2 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 200g 21 Days £9.95 £14.93
ORC1 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 100g 21 Days £4.95 £7.43
ORC0 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 75g 21 Days £3.70 £5.55
SCOTTISH SMOKED SEA GROWN TROUT 
A8 Smoked Trout Fully Trimmed Side - 600g 21 Days £17.00 £25.50
A6 Smoked Trout Pre-Sliced Side - 680g 21 Days £17.50 £26.25
A10 Smoked Trout Sliced Pack - 1kg 21 Days £35.00 £52.50
A2 Smoked Trout Sliced Pack - 400g 21 Days £12.95 £19.43
A1 Smoked Trout Sliced Pack - 200g 21 Days £6.95 £10.43
A0 Smoked Trout Sliced - 100g 21 Days £3.95 £5.93
SMOKED TRIMMINGS 

TAP0 Extra Smokey Trimmings 120g 21 Days £1.75 £2.63
SCOTTISH ROAST SMOKED SALMON 
RS3 RSS Fully Trimmed Side - 600g 21 Days £17.00 £25.50
RS2 RSS Pre-Sliced Side - 750g 21 Days £17.50 £26.25
RS4 RSS Sliced Pack - 120g 21 Days £3.35 £5.03
RS5 RSS pepper Sliced Pack -120g 21 Days £3.35 £5.03
SCOTTISH ORGANIC SMOKED SALMON 
OF0 140g Fresh Organic Cutlets 5 days £3.50 £5.25
ORRS3 600g Organic RSS Fully Trimmed Side 21 Days £18.50 £27.75
ORS4 120g Organic RSS Sliced Pack 21 Days £3.95 £5.93
SCOTTISH ROAST SMOKED SEA GROWN TROUT 
RT4 120g RST Sliced Pack  Plain 21 Days £2.95 £4.43
RT5 120g RST Sliced Pack  - Peppered-120g 21 Days £2.95 £4.43
Q0 Whole Smoked Trout Single - 150g 21 Days £3.25 £4.88
SCOTTISH GRAVADLAX

G2 680g Gravadlax Pre-Sliced Side 14 Days £19.00 £28.50
G0 100g Gravadlax Sliced Pack 14 Days £3.40 £5.10
ORS0 100g Organic Gravadlax 14 Days £4.50 £6.75
BG00 100g Beetroot Gravadlax 14 Days £4.25 £6.38
SMOKED HADDOCK 

HAD1 250g Single Smoked Haddock Fillets. 10 Days £4.20 £6.30
SMOKED MACKEREL

MF1 160g Smoked Mackerel 21 Days £2.60 £3.90
MFP1 160g Smoked Peppered Mackerel 21 Days £2.60 £3.90
KIPPERS
K1 400g Pair Kippers 14 Days £4.50 £6.75
KF1 160g Kipper Fillets 14 Days £1.80 £2.70
CATHERINE WHEELS /TIMBALES / TERRINES 

CW2 2 x 112g Loch Etive Catherine Wheels Retail Pack 14 Days £7.95 £11.93
CM2 Pair Trout Caviar Mousse - 2x80g 14 Days £4.80 £7.20
ST2 Pair Salmon Timbales 2x80g 14 Days £4.70 £7.05
OTR3 350g Organic Terrine 14 Days £5.55 £8.33
TR0 170g Smoked Salmon Terrine 14 Days £3.65 £5.48
TR3 350g Triple Salmon Terrine 14 Days £5.35 £8.03
TR5 500g Triple Salmon Terrine 14 Days £8.50 £12.75
RG2 Pair Potted Smoked Salmon 2 x 80g 14 Days £3.55 £5.33
PATE SELECTION

H0 115g Salmon Pate 14 Days £2.20 £3.30
H1K 1kg Salmon Pate 14 days £12.50 £18.75
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T0 115g Smoked Trout Pate 14 Days £2.20 £3.30
T1K 1kg Smoked Trout Pate 14 Days £12.50 £18.75
KP1 115g Kipper Pate 14 Days £2.20 £3.30
KP1K 1kg Kipper Pate 14 Days £12.50 £18.75
RSP0 115g Roast Smoke Salmon Pate 14 Days £2.40 £3.60
RSP1K 1kg RSS Pate 14 Days £13.00 £19.50
ORP0 150g Organic Smoked Salmon Pate 14 Days £2.60 £3.90
ORP1K 1kg Organic Smoked Salmon Pate 14 Days £14.00 £21.00
MP0 115g Mackerel Pate  14 Days £2.20 £3.30
MP1K 1kg Mackerel Pate 14 Days £12.50 £18.75
CAVIAR

J90 Lumpfish Caviar 50g £3.50 £5.25
J0 Trout Caviar 50g £4.00 £6.00
OTHER PRODUCTS

SP1 150g Smoked Prawns 14 Days £6.75 £10.13
SM1 200g Smoked Mussels 14 Days £4.10 £6.15
SMOKED MEATS 

P2 112g Smoked Argyll Ham 2 months £3.40 £5.10
V2 100g Smoked Venison 6 weeks £4.89 £7.34
D2 100g Smoked Duck 14 Days £4.14 £6.21
CH0 200g Smoked Chicken Breast 14 Days £3.60 £5.40
MEAT PATES

FCP1 120g Chicken with Port & Brandy 10 Days £3.00 £4.50
FVP1 120g Venison with Pancetta & Whisky 10 Days £3.00 £4.50
FDP1 120g Duck with Cointreau & Apricot 10 Days £3.00 £4.50
MISCELLANEOUS

GM31 Wooden Fish Board £8.00 £12.00
GC41 Blinis x 1 pack of 16 - 150g 14 Days £1.75 £2.63
BK2 Inverawe Seasons Cook Book £8.95 £13.43



Inverawe Smokehouses - Retail Price List 2018

Code PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE

SMOKED SCOTTISH SALMON 

C5 Smoked Salmon Trimmed Side -750g 21 Days £28.50
C7 Smoked Salmon Pre-Sliced Side -750g 21 Days £28.80
RF2 Royal Fillet -300g 21 Days £23.93
C10 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -1kg 21 Days £54.00
C3 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -400g 21 Days £23.33
C1 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -200g 21 Days £11.93
C0 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack -100g 21 Days £6.38
C2 Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 75g 21 Days £4.95
ORGANIC SCOTTISH SALMON 

ORC5 Organic Salmon Trimmed Side - 680g 21 Days £43.50
ORCC6 Organic Salmon Pre-Sliced Side - 680g 21 Days £44.25
OR1K Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 1kg 21 Days £67.50
0RF1 Organic Royal Fillet - 350g 21 Days £25.43
ORC3 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 400g 21 Days £28.43
ORC2 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 200g 21 Days £14.93
ORC1 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 100g 21 Days £7.43
ORC0 Organic Smoked Salmon Sliced Pack - 75g 21 Days £5.55
SCOTTISH SMOKED SEA GROWN TROUT 

A8 Smoked Trout Fully Trimmed Side - 600g 21 Days £25.50
A6 Smoked Trout Pre-Sliced Side - 680g 21 Days £26.25
A10 Smoked Trout Sliced Pack - 1kg 21 Days £52.50
A2 Smoked Trout Sliced Pack - 400g 21 Days £19.43
A1 Smoked Trout Sliced Pack - 200g 21 Days £10.43
A0 Smoked Trout Sliced - 100g 21 Days £5.93
SMOKED TRIMMINGS 

TAP0 Extra Smokey Trimmings 120g 21 Days £2.63
SCOTTISH ROAST SMOKED SALMON 
RS3 RSS Fully Trimmed Side - 600g 21 Days £25.50
RS2 RSS Pre-Sliced Side - 750g 21 Days £26.25
RS4 RSS Sliced Pack - 120g 21 Days £5.03
RS5 RSS pepper Sliced Pack -120g 21 Days £5.03
SCOTTISH ORGANIC SMOKED SALMON 

OF0 140g Fresh Organic Cutlets 5 days £5.25
ORRS3 600g Organic RSS Fully Trimmed Side 21 Days £27.75
ORS4 120g Organic RSS Sliced Pack 21 Days £5.93
SCOTTISH ROAST SMOKED SEA GROWN TROUT 

RT4 120g RST Sliced Pack  Plain 21 Days £4.43
RT5 120g RST Sliced Pack  - Peppered-120g 21 Days £4.43
Q0 Whole Smoked Trout Single - 150g 21 Days £4.88
SCOTTISH GRAVADLAX

G2 680g Gravadlax Pre-Sliced Side 14 Days £28.50
G0 100g Gravadlax Sliced Pack 14 Days £5.10
ORS0 100g Organic Gravadlax 14 Days £6.75
BG00 100g Beetroot Gravadlax 14 Days £6.38
SMOKED HADDOCK 

HAD1 250g Single Smoked Haddock Fillets. 10 Days £6.30

Minimum 
Shelf Life



SMOKED MACKEREL

MF1 160g Smoked Mackerel 21 Days £3.90
MFP1 160g Smoked Peppered Mackerel 21 Days £3.90
KIPPERS
K1 400g Pair Kippers 14 Days £6.75
KF1 160g Kipper Fillets 14 Days £2.70
CATHERINE WHEELS /TIMBALES / TERRINES 

CW2 2 x 112g Loch Etive Catherine Wheels Retail Pack 14 Days £11.93
CM2 Pair Trout Caviar Mousse - 2x80g 14 Days £7.20
ST2 Pair Salmon Timbales 2x80g 14 Days £7.05
OTR3 350g Organic Terrine 14 Days £8.33
TR0 170g Smoked Salmon Terrine 14 Days £5.48
TR3 350g Triple Salmon Terrine 14 Days £8.03
TR5 500g Triple Salmon Terrine 14 Days £12.75
RG2 Pair Potted Smoked Salmon 2 x 80g 14 Days £5.33
PATE SELECTION
H0 115g Salmon Pate 14 Days £3.30
H1K 1kg Salmon Pate 14 days £18.75
T0 115g Smoked Trout Pate 14 Days £3.30
T1K 1kg Smoked Trout Pate 14 Days £18.75
KP1 115g Kipper Pate 14 Days £3.30
KP1K 1kg Kipper Pate 14 Days £18.75
RSP0 115g Roast Smoke Salmon Pate 14 Days £3.60
RSP1K 1kg RSS Pate 14 Days £19.50
ORP0 150g Organic Smoked Salmon Pate 14 Days £3.90
ORP1K 1kg Organic Smoked Salmon Pate 14 Days £21.00
MP0 115g Mackerel Pate  14 Days £3.30
MP1K 1kg Mackerel Pate 14 Days £18.75
CAVIAR

J90 Lumpfish Caviar 50g £5.25
J0 Trout Caviar 50g £6.00
OTHER PRODUCTS

SP1 150g Smoked Prawns 14 Days £10.13
SM1 200g Smoked Mussels 14 Days £6.15
SMOKED MEATS 

P2 112g Smoked Argyll Ham 2 months £5.10
V2 100g Smoked Venison 6 weeks £7.34
D2 100g Smoked Duck 14 Days £6.21
CH0 200g Smoked Chicken Breast 14 Days £5.40
MEAT PATES

FCP1 120g Chicken with Port & Brandy 10 Days £4.50
FVP1 120g Venison with Pancetta & Whisky 10 Days £4.50
FDP1 120g Duck with Cointreau & Apricot 10 Days £4.50
MISCELLANEOUS

GM31 Wooden Fish Board £12.00
GC41 Blinis x 1 pack of 16 - 150g 14 Days £2.63
BK2 Inverawe Seasons Cook Book £13.43


